CPS 100 Series
Advanced AC and DC
Programmable Power
DC PowerAC Power
Worldwide Supplier of Power
Conversion Equipment
Toll Free 1-866-517-8400   www.adaptivepower.com
TM

Phone: +1(949) 752-8400
Email: sales@adaptivepower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD MODELS DESCRIPTION AC INPUT RACK HEIGHT
CPS106S AC&DC Power Source, 600VA, USB/RS232/RS485 90 - 265 Vac, 1ø 2U / 3.5” / 89 mm
CPS110S AC&DC Power Source, 1000VA, USB/RS232/RS485 90 - 265 Vac, 1ø 2U / 3.5” / 89 mm
CPS115S AC&DC Power Source, 1500VA, USB/RS232/RS485 100 - 265 Vac, 1ø 2U / 3.5” / 89 mm
CPS120S AC&DC Power Source, 2000VA, USB/RS232/RS485/LAN 190 - 265 Vac, 1ø 3U / 5.25” / 133 mm
CPS130S AC&DC Power Source, 3000VA, USB/RS232/RS485/LAN 190 - 265 Vac, 1ø 4U / 7.0” / 178 mm
CPS140S AC&DC Power Source, 4000VA, USB/RS232/RS485/LAN 190 - 265 Vac, 1ø 4U / 7.0” / 178 mm
CPS150S AC&DC Power Source, 5000VA, USB/RS232/RS485/LAN 190 - 265 Vac, 1ø 4U / 7.0” / 178 mm
ENHANCED MODELS DESCRIPTION AC INPUT RACK HEIGHT
CPS106E AC&DC Power Source, 600VA, USB/RS232/RS485 90 - 265 Vac, 1ø 2U / 3.5” / 89 mm
CPS110E AC&DC Power Source, 1000VA, USB/RS232/RS485 90 - 265 Vac, 1ø 2U / 3.5” / 89 mm
CPS115E AC&DC Power Source, 1500VA, USB/RS232/RS485 100 - 265 Vac, 1ø 2U / 3.5” / 89 mm
CPS120E AC&DC Power Source, 2000VA, USB/RS232/RS485/LAN 190 - 265 Vac, 1ø 3U / 5.25” / 133 mm
CPS130E AC&DC Power Source, 3000VA, USB/RS232/RS485/LAN 190 - 265 Vac, 1ø 4U / 7.0” / 178 mm
CPS140E AC&DC Power Source, 4000VA, USB/RS232/RS485/LAN 190 - 265 Vac, 1ø 4U / 7.0” / 178 mm
CPS150E AC&DC Power Source, 5000VA, USB/RS232/RS485/LAN 190 - 265 Vac, 1ø 4U / 7.0” / 178 mm
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE WITH MODELS
-LAN+GPIB LAN and GPIB Interface. (Replaces standard interfaces) CPS106, CPS110, CPS115
-GPIB GPIB Interface CPS120, CPS130, CPS140, CPS150
-EXT External Input & Auxiliary I/O CPS106, CPS110, CPS115